Barton Reading & Spelling System
Hard Copy - Single Tutor Version Order Form

Same as Bill To|:|

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Name: Name:
Organization: Organization:
Billing Address: Shipping Address:
City, State, Zip: City, State, Zip:
Daytime Phone: Daytime Phone:

Email:

Payment Method: D Check enclosed make check payable to Bright Solutions for Dyslexia in US Dollars

E‘ Purchase Order enclosed and email to PO@pbrightsolutions.us

D VISA / MasterCard / Discover / American Express

Expires: CVC code:

Each level includes tutor training on DVD or video streaming,
complete lesson plans, reading materials, games, and tutor support.

|:| Level 1: Phonemic Awareness

|:| Level 2: Consonants & Short Vowels

|:| Level 3: Closed Syllables and Units

|:| Level 4: Syllable Division & Vowel Teams
|:| Level 5: Prefixes and Suffixes

|:| Level 6: Six Reasons for Silent-E

[ ] Level 7: Vowel-R Syllables

|:| Level 8: Advanced Vowel Teams

|:| Level 9: Influences of Foreign Languages

[ ] Level 10: Greek Words & Latin Roots

Subtotal:
CA Residents add Sales Tax:
Shipping in the United States is $ 14.95 per level:

Canadian shipping is $ 27.95 per level, contact us for other countries

(Pricing is in US Dollars. Payment must be in US Dollars.) Grand Total:

To order online: https://bartonreading.com/estore/

Mail, Fax or Email to: Bright Solutions for Dyslexia
2059 Camden Avenue, Suite 186

San Jose, CA 95124

PH: 408-559-3652 Fax: 408-377-0503
Email: info@bartonreading.com
Website: www.Bartonreading.com

Single Tutor
Price

$ 350
$ 350
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
$ 400
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